Lynnville City Council Meeting Agenda
June 14, 2021 5:30 p.m.

Call Meeting to Order:

1. Approve Agenda

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Minutes of prior meeting

City and Payroll Claims

Old Business:

New Business:

Resolution 642021: Approving Final Sewer Payment
Resolution 6420212: Approving Zip In Cigarette Renewal License
Ball Park Ditch

Speed Bumps

Keith Renaud: Driveway Culvert

Library: Mark Lagaveen

City Election

Maintenance Report

Public Input

Adjournment



